
Monday 30th October INSET DAY—school closed to pupils 

Wednesday 1st November PTFA AGM  

Thursday 2nd November Year 2 ukulele lesson 

Monday 6th November Parent Forum  9am school hall 

Tuesday 7th November Parent consultations 

Wednesday 8th November Open day tour—2.00pm 

Wednesday 8th November Whole School worship—1.15pm 

Thursday 9th November Year 2 Ukulele lesson 

Thursday 9th November Open day tour—9.30am & 1.30pm 

Thursday 9th November Parent consultations 

Friday 10th November PTFA non-school uniform day—chocolate donations 

Tuesday 14th November PTFA Bag2School 

Tuesday 14th November  Flu immunisations 

Wednesday 15th November Family Worship  9.15am at St Mary’s Church 

Thursday 16th November  Open the Book 

Friday 17th November Year 2 Ukulele lesson 

Friday 17th November Children in Need—non-school uniform Spot-acular day! 

Monday 20th November INSET DAY—school closed to pupils 

Friday 24th November PTFA non-school uniform day—bottled beverages donations 

Tuesday 28th November Open day tour—9.30am & 1.30pm 

Thursday 30th November Year 2 Ukulele performance 

Thursday 30th November Praizin Hands Christmas production 

Thursday 7th December Christmas lunch, Christmas Jumper and Panto 

Friday 1st December Open day tour—1.30pm 

Friday 8th December PTFA Christmas Raffle draw 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Nativity Service at 2.00pm St Mary’s Church 

Friday 15th December LAST DAY of TERM 

Tuesday 2nd January  Happy New Year—1st day of term 

Diary Dates   


